EPK Nostalgitraffen 2016-09-07

Serie

Owe Hultman
Anders Lindblom
Rune Nyberg
Henrik Magnussen
Marcus Bergstrom
Lonas Wiberg
Stefan Hogfeldt

2016-09-07/Anders Lindblom

Vapen

Walther PP 7,65
Walther PP 0,22
Walther PP 7,65
Luger PO8

?

Walther PP 7,65
Revolver SW

43
41
40
43
27
14
17

42
47
41
43
32
26
30

47
42
44
37
31
18
27

45
44
35
36
29
39
31

42
36
38
36
40
35
27

6 Summa
44 263
41 251
41 239
36 231
32 191
44 176
20 152



